PUBLIC INFORMATION
Page 1
HOW TO FIND DAREBIN PLANNING APPLICATIONS CURRENTLY “ON ADVERTISING”
The planning application process involves (i) the developer submitting their application, (ii) a delay whilst this progresses through
a substantial queue, (iii) the “on advertising” period, and (iv) decision for the project to continue or otherwise.  The “On
advertising” phase is significant for the following reasons. This is the first, last and ONLY opportunity for the public to view the
plans and discover factual  details for the proposal, and submit feedback according the 57(1) of the Planning and environment act
1987, see http://www.austlii.edu.au/au/legis/vic/consol_act/paea1987254/s57.html

(3) Applications are processed at  un-equal speeds. so choose a date range from about 18 months ago to now
(4) You need to sort into ascending alphabetical order and find those with status “on advertising”
 (a) double clicking on row 1 column 6 = “status” and wait while the list is reordered
 (b) go to page 20, then next page, then about page 40 ish untill you find those with status “On advertising”, Hint: the status order
… “No permit required”, “On advertising”, “Planning Committee”...
(5) Highlight (MOUSE), cut (CTRL C) and paste (CTRL V) into a new spreadsheet or text document
(6) save the new file, e.g., DAREBIN_PLANNING_2016_MM_DD.xls
(7) Congratulations, you have successfully retrieved publicly available information about planning applications in your
neighbourhood. Come back often to discover what the future holds.
"ON ADVERTISING" NOW 2017-06-14
Page 2
WHAT: S=subdivision, D=dwellings, A=amendment, V=vague obfuscation, M=minor, N=non-residential, and SDA indicates the numbers of dwellings
Year Description Status Type WHAT S D A
3058 D/278/2017 2017 19/04/2017 D 3
3070 D/986/2014/A 2014 27/03/2017 N
3070 D/822/2016 2016 11/10/2016 M
3070 D/830/2016 2016 10/10/2016 D 2
3070 D/933/2016 2016 15/11/2016 N
3070 D/983/2016 2016 30/11/2016 D 1
3070 D/125/2017 2017 2/03/2017 N
3070 D/129/2017 2017 22/02/2017 M
3070 D/141/2017 2017 9/03/2017 M
This is the first, last and ONLY opportunity for the public to view the plans, discover details about the proposal, and submit feedback according to 57(1) of the
Planning and Environment Act 1987, http://www.austlii.edu.au/au/legis/vic/consol_act/paea1987254/s57.html
POST
CODE

NORTHCOTE
VIC 3070
Partial demolition to the rear of existing
dwelling and the construction of buildings and
works for a new single storey extension on a
lot less than 300 square metres, as shown on
the plans accompanying the application.
On
Advertising
Single
Dwelling
Developme
nt
"ON ADVERTISING" NOW 2017-06-14
Page 3
3070 D/149/2017 2017 10/03/2017 M
3070 D/18/2017 2017 20/01/2017 M
3070 D/236/2017 2017 31/03/2017 M
3070 D/256/2017 2017 6/04/2017 M
3070 D/297/2017 2017 11/04/2017 D 2
3070 D/78/2017 2017 16/02/2017 D 1
3071 D/1028/2016 2016 13/12/2016 D 1
3071 D/401/2016/A 2016 23/02/2017 A ?
3071 D/729/2016 2016 2/09/2016 D 1
3 Walker Street
NORTHCOTE
VIC 3070

THORNBURY
VIC 3071
Construction of a medium density housing
development comprising one (1) double storey
dwelling to the rear of the existing dwelling as
shown on the plans accompanying the
application.
On
Advertising
Medium
Density
Housing
"ON ADVERTISING" NOW 2017-06-14
Page 4
3071 D/877/2016 2016 10/10/2016 D 6
3072 D/9/2011/C 2011 27/01/2017 A ?
3072 D/971/2015/A 2015 17/05/2017 A 25
3072 D/1023/2016 2016 13/12/2016 N
3072 D/53/2016/D 2016 11/04/2017 V ?
3072 D/619/2016 2016 25/07/2016 D 13
3072 D/910/2016 2016 4/11/2016 D 2
3072 D/967/2016 2016 25/11/2016 D 2
8 Ballantyne
Street
THORNBURY
VIC 3071

5 Dalgety
Street
PRESTON VIC
3072
Construct a medium density housing
development comprising two (2) double storey
dwellings, as shown on the plans
accompanying the application.
On
Advertising
Medium
Density
Housing
"ON ADVERTISING" NOW 2017-06-14
Page 5
3072 D/971/2016 2016 29/11/2016 D 2
3072 D/12/2017 2017 13/01/2017 D 4
3072 D/184/2017 2017 22/03/2017 D 16
3072 D/187/2017 2017 22/03/2017 N
3072 D/52/2017 2017 7/02/2017 D 1
3073 D/692/2014/C 2014 22/02/2017 N
3073 D/905/2015/A 2015 27/03/2017 M
3073 D/1011/2016 2016 1/12/2016 D 4
3073 D/1037/2016 2016 19/12/2016 D 1
3073 D/1038/2016 2016 19/12/2016 D 4
6 Tiernan
Street
PRESTON VIC
3072

3 Loddon
Avenue
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073
A medium density housing development
comprised of the construction of four (4)
double storey dwellings, as shown on the
plans accompanying the application.
On
Advertising
Medium
Density
Housing
"ON ADVERTISING" NOW 2017-06-14
Page 6
3073 D/1063/2016 2016 22/12/2016 D 4
3073 D/1087/2016 2016 28/12/2016 D 3
3073 D/182/2016/A 2016 14/03/2017 M
3073 D/318/2016 2016 14/04/2016 D 5
3073 D/603/2016 2016 13/07/2016 D ?
3073 D/733/2016 2016 5/09/2016 S 2
3073 D/771/2016 2016 9/09/2016 D 3
7 Coleman
Crescent

120 Royal
Parade
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073
Proposed medium density development
comprising the construction of 2 double storey
and 1 single storey dwellings as shown on the
plans accompanying the application.
On
Advertising
Medium
Density
Housing
"ON ADVERTISING" NOW 2017-06-14
Page 7
3073 D/914/2016 2016 7/11/2016 S 4
3073 D/942/2016 2016 17/11/2016 D 2
3073 D/966/2016 2016 25/11/2016 D 10
3073 D/969/2016 2016 28/11/2016 D 2
3073 D/981/2016 2016 30/11/2016 D 2
3073 D/998/2016 2016 6/12/2016 D 3
3073 D/110/2017 2017 24/02/2017 D 3
3073 D/117/2017 2017 22/02/2017 M
3073 D/123/2017 2017 2/03/2017 M
4 Sturdee
Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

27 Down Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073
Part demolition and construct buildings and
works for an extension to the rear of the
existing dwelling as shown on the plans
accompanying the application.
On
Advertising
Single
Dwelling
Developme
nt
"ON ADVERTISING" NOW 2017-06-14
Page 8
3073 D/182/2017 2017 21/03/2017 D 2
3073 D/205/2017 2017 26/03/2017 D 3
3073 D/209/2017 2017 22/03/2017 D 2
3073 D/31/2017 2017 30/01/2017 D 2
3073 D/86/2017 2017 16/02/2017 D 3
3078 D/604/1998/B 1998 24/03/2017 A ?
3078 D/1014/2016 2016 8/12/2016 D 2
3078 D/1066/2016 2016 23/12/2016 D 1
3078 D/459/2016 2016 2/06/2016 D 59
91 Arundel
Avenue
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

centre, display of business identification
signage, reduction of car parking
requirements and alterations to an access
road in a Road Zone Category 1, as shown on
the plans accompanying the application.
On
Advertising
Mixed Use
Developme
nt
"ON ADVERTISING" NOW 2017-06-14
Page 9
3078 D/243/2017 2017 5/04/2017 N
3078 D/253/2017 2017 6/04/2017 N
3078 D/282/2017 2017 6/04/2017 D 1
3083 D/108/2017 2017 27/02/2017 D 2
3083 D/71/2017 2017 10/02/2017 N
675 Heidelberg
Road
ALPHINGTON

application.
On
Advertising
Non
Residential
Developme
nt
"ON ADVERTISING" NOW 2017-06-14
Page 10
PLANNING COMMITTEE
Page 11
FOR CONSIDERATION AT THE NEXT  DAREBIN PLANNING COMMITTEE MEETING – Agendas and Minutes here...
WHAT: S=subdivision, D=dwellings, A=amendment, V=vague obfuscation, M=minor, N=non-residential, and SDA indicates the numbers of dwellings
Year Description Status Type WHAT S D A
3070 D/634/2014/A 2014 18/07/2016 N
3072 D/517/2015 2015 14/07/2015 D 9
3073 D/630/2016 2016 28/07/2016 D 7
3073 D/707/2016 2016 19/08/2016 D 4
POST
CODE
Application

PLANNING COMMITTEE
Page 12
y
y
y
y
submitted  JUNE 2017
Page 13
NEW APPLICATIONS SUBMITTED JUNE 2017  TO BE ADVERTISED IN THE FUTURE
WHAT: S=subdivision, D=dwellings, A=amendment, V=vague obfuscation, M=minor, N=non-residential, and SDA indicates the numbers of dwellings
Year Description Status Type WHAT S D A
3070 D/391/2017 2017 2/06/2017 ePathway V ?
3070 VS/13/2017 2017 2/06/2017 N
3071 D/396/2017 2017 7/06/2017 N
3071 D/398/2017 2017 7/06/2017 S 3
3071 D/408/2017 2017 8/06/2017 ePathway V ?
3071 D/411/2017 2017 14/06/2017 M
3071 VS/14/2017 2017 7/06/2017 A ?
3072 D/919/2010/A 2010 9/06/2017 D 1
3072 D/390/2017 2017 1/06/2017 N
POST
CODE
Application

Plans/Per
mit
21-31 High
Street
PRESTON VIC
3072
Proposed signage photos and plans as per
application provided
To be
Allocated
Advertising
Signs
submitted  JUNE 2017
Page 14
3072 D/392/2017 2017 2/06/2017 ePathway V ?
3072 D/405/2017 2017 8/06/2017 S 2
3072 D/406/2017 2017 8/06/2017 S 3
3072 VS/16/2017 2017 8/06/2017 M
3073 D/186/2017/A 2017 6/06/2017 N
3073 D/397/2017 2017 7/06/2017 S 3
3073 D/399/2017 2017 7/06/2017 S 3
3073 D/409/2017 2017 9/06/2017 D 1
3073 D/410/2017 2017 13/06/2017 ePathway V ?
3073 D/412/2017 2017 14/06/2017 S 3
411 Murray
Road
PRESTON VIC
3072

Housing
67 Queen
Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073
Three Lot Subdivision as shown on the plans
accompanying the application
Allocated to
Officer
Subdivisio
n
submitted  JUNE 2017
Page 15
3078 VS/12/2017 2017 1/06/2017 N
3078 VS/15/2017 2017 8/06/2017 M
3083 D/587/2012/F 2012 8/06/2017 V ?
3083 D/402/2017 2017 7/06/2017 D 4
3083 D/403/2017 2017 7/06/2017 D 4
3083 D/407/2017 2017 8/06/2017 Amendment to application to retain pergola A
455 Heidelberg
Road
FAIRFIELD
VIC 3078